
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION (MAX 5%) 1 day Thu 10/17/19 Thu 10/17/19

2 Whispering Trail 36.55 days Fri 10/18/19 Tue 12/10/19

3 TEMP EROSION CONTROL 1 day Fri 10/18/19 Fri 10/18/19

4 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.25 days Mon 

10/21/19

Mon 

10/21/19

5 PREPARE RIGHT OF WAY 2 days Mon 10/21/19Wed 10/23/19

6 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND BASE 

(4.75" CUT)(1800 TONS)

3 days Wed 

10/23/19

Mon 

10/28/19

7 PULVAMIX AND CEMENT TREAT BASE 4 days Mon 11/18/19Thu 11/21/19

8 REPAIR SUBGRADE (AS DIRECTED) 0.5 days Fri 11/22/19 Fri 11/22/19

9 CURE TIME FOR CEMENT 5 days Fri 11/22/19 Mon 12/2/19

10 PORTLAND CEMENT @ 4% (20LB/SY) 0 days Mon 12/2/19 Mon 12/2/19

11 2" TYPE C PG 64-22 HMAC SURFACE COURSE 2 days Wed 12/4/19 Thu 12/5/19

12 TYPE 2 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION 0.5 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19

13 TYPE 4 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION 0.25 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19

14 TYPE 5 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION 0.25 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19

15 FLEXIBLE BASE (MISC PLACEMENT) 0 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19

16 RELOCATE MAILBOX (actually 11 ea) 1 day Mon 12/9/19 Mon 12/9/19

17 COMMON BURMUDA SOLID SOD (MISC 

PLACEMENT)

0.05 days Tue 12/10/19 Tue 12/10/19

18 HYDROMULCHING 0.5 days Tue 12/10/19 Tue 12/10/19

19 Harpole Road 44.4 days Tue 12/10/19 Thu 2/13/20

20 TEMP EROSION CONTROL 1 day Tue 12/10/19 Wed 12/11/19

21 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.25 days Wed 

12/11/19

Wed 

12/11/19

22 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS 

(price includes two mess boards

0 days Wed 

12/11/19

Wed 

12/11/19

23 PREPARE RIGHT OF WAY 4 days Wed 12/11/19Tue 12/17/19

24 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND BASE 

(approx 2100 tons)

4 days Tue 12/17/19 Mon 

12/23/19

25 REMOVE EXISTING CULVERT 0.2 days Mon 12/23/19Mon 12/23/19

26 18" C1 IV RCP (HARPOLE STA 14+00) 0.75 days Thu 12/26/19 Thu 12/26/19

27 18" SAFETY END TREATMENT 0.25 days Thu 12/26/19 Thu 12/26/19

28 18" RCP CULVERT 1 day Fri 12/27/19 Fri 12/27/19

29 3' SPECIAL DROP INLET 0.5 days Mon 12/30/19Mon 12/30/19

30 2" MILLING (approx 300 tons) 1 day Mon 12/30/19Tue 12/31/19

31 REPAIR SUBGRADE (6" flex base) 0 days Tue 12/31/19 Tue 12/31/19

32 SPOT REPAIRS (4" REM/REP ACP) (SHOULD 

OVERRUN)

2 days Tue 12/31/19 Fri 1/3/20

33 PULVAMIX AND CEMENT TREAT BASE 6 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/13/20

34 CURE TIME FOR CEMENT 10 days Mon 1/13/20 Mon 1/27/20

35 PORTLAND CEMENT @ 4% (20LB/SY) 0 days Mon 1/27/20 Mon 1/27/20

36 2" TYPE C PG 64-22 HMAC 4 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 1/31/20
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37 TYPE 2 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION (16 TOTAL) 1 day Fri 1/31/20 Mon 2/3/20

38 TYPE 4 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION 0.25 days Mon 2/3/20 Mon 2/3/20

39 TYPE 5 DRIVEWAY CONNECTION 0.25 days Mon 2/3/20 Mon 2/3/20

40 FLEXBASE FOR (MISC PLACEMENT) 0 days Mon 2/3/20 Mon 2/3/20

41 18" MODIFIED PARALLEL RETAINING WALL 1 day Tue 2/4/20 Tue 2/4/20

42 6" CONCRETE RIPRAP 1 day Wed 2/5/20 Wed 2/5/20

43 OBJECT MARKER 0 days Wed 2/5/20 Wed 2/5/20

44 DITCH GRADING 2 days Thu 2/6/20 Fri 2/7/20

45 GREENARMOR EROSION PROTECTION 2 days Mon 2/10/20 Tue 2/11/20

46 RELOCATE MAILBOX (actually 4 ea) 0.25 days Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20

47 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (SHOULD 

OVERRUN)

0.25 days Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20

48 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 0.25 days Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20

49 COMMON BURMUDA SOLID SOD 0.2 days Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20

50 HYDROMULCHING 1 day Wed 2/12/20 Thu 2/13/20

51 Charyl Lynn Road 19.3 days Thu 2/13/20 Thu 3/12/20

52 TEMP EROSION CONTROL 0.25 days Thu 2/13/20 Fri 2/14/20

53 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL 0.25 days Fri 2/14/20 Fri 2/14/20

54 PREPARE RIGHT OF WAY (includes excavation) 3 days Fri 2/14/20 Wed 2/19/20

55 REMOVE EXISTING CULVERT 0.25 days Wed 2/19/20 Wed 2/19/20

56 18" RCP CULVERT 0.5 days Wed 2/19/20 Thu 2/20/20

57 18" PRECAST SET 0.25 days Thu 2/20/20 Thu 2/20/20

58 REPAIR SUBGRADE (AS DIRECTED) 0 days Thu 2/20/20 Thu 2/20/20

59 PULVAMIX AND CEMENT TREAT BASE 1 day Thu 2/20/20 Fri 2/21/20

60 PORTLAND CEMENT @ 4% (32LB/SY) 0 days Fri 2/21/20 Fri 2/21/20

61 CURE TIME FOR CEMENT 10 days Fri 2/21/20 Fri 3/6/20

62 6" CONCRETE PVMT 3 days Fri 3/6/20 Wed 3/11/20

63 5" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 0.25 days Wed 3/11/20 Wed 3/11/20

64 6" CONCRETE RIPRAP 0.1 days Wed 3/11/20 Wed 3/11/20

65 RELOCATE MAILBOX 0.1 days Wed 3/11/20 Wed 3/11/20

66 COMMON BURMUDA SOLID SOD (MISC 

PLACEMENT)

0.1 days Wed 3/11/20 Wed 3/11/20

67 HYDROMULCHING 0.25 days Thu 3/12/20 Thu 3/12/20
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